Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 Gl10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

250 Gl10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

B39W3AT

B2PH1ES

9G1ESET

9G1E4ET

9G2G8ET

BOYT2ET

Uriin

i5-1334U

i7-1355U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i7-1355U

i7-1355U

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB

SSD 15.6"

FDOS

FDOS

16"

15.6"

FDOS

FDOS

FDOS

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOLCTX i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6"

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

499,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

659,00

699,00

699,00

780,00

790,00

799,00

800,00

840,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



HP PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 725QOEA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14"FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" WI11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007HTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

HP 250 G106 B2PH6ES 1i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

899,00

900,00

990,00

999,00

.200,00

.300,00

.300,00

.320,00

.400,00

.599,00

.699,00

.800,00

.100,00

459,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP 240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD 14"
FDOS

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES 1i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

530,00

599,00

699,00

720,00

789,00

799,00

799,00

799,00

815,00

889,00

890,00

899,00

900,00

900,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR 1i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD

21JROOO9TX R5-7530U 16GB

FDOS

21IM70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB

21IMAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB

21MAOO8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB 256
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8SWTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

SSD

512GB

512GB

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

.020,00

.040,00

.050,00

.090,00

.120,00

.199,00
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.300,00
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.300,00

.300,00
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.300,00
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usb

usb
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usb

usb

usb
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LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6UTX U7-255H 32GB 1TB
SSD 16"

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOG8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.400,00 USD

1.600,00 USD

2.700,00 USD

2.800,00 USD

2.800,00 USD



